TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
UL#: XXXXXXXX
(call for #)
Stripy PC Cover Clear PC Cover
NAME: LED Integrated T8 Tube Light
Features:
＊Double LED lines design
＊Good performance LM-80SMD as
lighting source.120LPW,CRI>82Ra,R9>6
＊Aluminum body as heat sink ＊Built-
in driver; PF>0.95
＊Damp and dry locations
＊Integrated use: connection in series
Application:
＊Workbench
＊Goods shelf, etc
sales@smartlednc.com www.smartlednc.com 1
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
Parameters:
Max Max
Model Wattage Size Input Voltage UPC Code Connection Connection
     ( @120Vac) (@220Vac)
WSL-T84FT-INT-18W-X-X 18W 4FT 100-277Vac, 50/60HZ 858727007914 15PCS 35PCS
WSL-TB4FT-INT-22W-X-X 22W 4FT 100-277Vac, 50/60HZ 858727007969 12PCS 28PCS
WSL-TB4FT-INT-24W-X-X 24W 4FT 100-277Vac, 50/60HZ 810438030117 11PCS 26PCS
WSL-TB4FT-INT-30W-X-X 30W 4FT 100-277Vac, 50/60HZ  9PCS 20PCS
WSL-TB5FT-INT-40W-X-X 40W 5FT 100-277Vac, 50/60HZ 810438030728 7PCS 14PCS
WSL-TB6FT-INT-48W-X-X 48W 6FT 100-277Vac, 50/60HZ  5PCS 12PCS
WSL-TB8FT-INT-60W-X-X 60W 8FT 100-277Vac, 50/60HZ 810438030155 4PCS 9PCS
For application:First”X”can be C,S,M or blank(S=STRIPY,C=CLEAR,M=MILKY);
Second “X” can be A,B,C,D,E,F,G,H or blank, mean the different CCT,
A=3000k;B=3500K;C=4000K;D=5000K;E=6500K;F=2700K;G=4500K;H=5700K
sales@smartlednc.com www.smartlednc.com 2